Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Nature

1ST Monarch On Buddleia John (Giovanni) Colonna
HM Elephant Moremi Game Reserve Susan Robertson

Pictorial

1ST Two Stones Jaroslaw Molga
2ND Overstayed Welcome Hilary Ottley
3RD Harare Post Election Diane Pezzini
HM Go Fishing Alexei Boulkanov
HM At The Door Michael Lemiski
HM  Winter Reflections Jim Prieur

Natural Things

1ST Monarch On Red Milkweed John (Giovanni) Colonna
1ST Lion Jim Prieur
3RD Kestrel 02 Jaroslaw Molga

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Nature

1ST Young Zebra And Mother Barbara Stephen
HM  Flysh Rock Formation In Zumaia Corinne Baron

Pictorial

1ST Sooke Bridge Vida Tirilis

2ND The Great Wall At Mutianyu Barbara Stephen
3RD Reflections - Bilbao Corinne Baron

Natural Things

1ST Rainforest Vida Tirilis

DIGITAL ADVANCED
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Alluring Light
Dreaming Of Nature
Bricks

Peggys Cove Mermaid
Many Colors

Osprey Feeding

Booted Racket Tail Feeding
Osprey With Nesting Material
Bald Eagle With Fish

Tree Frog In Peru Rain Forest
African Fish Eagle Hunting

Blowing Bubbles
Hagitado

Olivia
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Riding Amongst The Cork Trees
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Tetyana Boronylo
Mike Feraco
Leonie Holmes
Jon Clarke
Leonie Holmes

Michael Laezza
Vincent Filteau

Paul Janosi

Roger Leekam
Vincent Filteau
Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu

Mike Feraco

Linda Wiesner

Jon Clarke

Roger Leekam
Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu
Adela Tivadar

Linda Wiesner

Jon Clarke

Mike Feraco

Al Tilson

Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu
Michael Laezza
Stephen Balke

Al Tilson

27.5
24.0
23.5
23.0
23.0

27.5
26.5
26.0
25.5
24.5
24.5

26.5
25.5
25.5
25.5
255
255
255
25.0
25.0

26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
23.0



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Jaroslaw Molga 68.0
Jim Prieur 68.0
John (Giovanni) Colo 67.5
Michael Lemiski 65.5
Alexei Boulkanov 64.5
Susan Robertson 64.5
Rick Smith 63.0
Cid Negri 62.5
Evarist DSouza 62.0
Margaret Kwan 61.0
Diane Pezzini 61.0
Pat Donaldson 60.5
Sang S. Duong 56.0
Hilary Ottley 42.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Vida Tirilis 70.0
Barbara Stephen 68.0
Corinne Baron 63.5
Sorin Alb 61.0
Barbara Kell 60.0
David Jackman 58.0
Janice Perkins 58.0
Headley Brown 56.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Mike Feraco 75.5
Michael Laezza 75.5
Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu 75.0
Linda Wiesner 75.0
Vincent Filteau 74.5
Jon Clarke 73.5
Paul Janosi 72.5
Roger Leekam 71.0
Al Tilson 71.0
Adela Tivadar 71.0
Lori Metcalfe 69.0
Eros Fiacconi 68.5
Joe DilLecce 67.0
Sophie Matta 67.0
Gordon Chu 66.5
Mark Fenton 66.5

Leonie Holmes 66.5
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Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Tetyana Boronylo 65.0
Myra Jones 65.0
Jennifer Fowler 64.5
Sandra Hawkins 64.5
Brien Thomson 64.0
Gerard Baron 63.5
Warren Davis 63.5
Sue Adorjan 63.0
Stephen Balke 61.0
Sandro DelRe 60.0
Rick DaSilva 59.5
Mike Monge 59.0
Robert Bateman 58.0
Robert Mongrain 57.5

David Penty 57.5



