# **Ribbon Winners**

Results of the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

#### **DIGITAL ENTRANT**

#### **Nature**

1ST HM	Monarch On Buddleia Elephant Moremi Game Reserve	John (Giovanni) Colonna Susan Robertson	23.5 21.0		
Pictorial					
1ST	Two Stones	Jaroslaw Molga	25.0		
2ND	Overstayed Welcome	Hilary Ottley	24.5		
3RD	Harare Post Election	Diane Pezzini	23.5		
НМ	Go Fishing	Alexei Boulkanov	23.0		
НМ	At The Door	Michael Lemiski	23.0		
НМ	Winter Reflections	Jim Prieur	23.0		
Natural Things					
1ST	Monarch On Red Milkweed	John (Giovanni) Colonna	22.5		
1ST	Lion	Jim Prieur	22.5		
3RD	Kestrel 02	Jaroslaw Molga	22.0		
DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE					
Nature					
1ST	Young Zebra And Mother	Barbara Stephen	24.0		
НМ	Flysh Rock Formation In Zumaia	Corinne Baron	21.5		
Pictorial					
1ST	Sooke Bridge	Vida Tirilis	24.0		
2ND	The Great Wall At Mutianyu	Barbara Stephen	22.5		
3RD	Reflections - Bilbao	Corinne Baron	22.0		

Vida Tirilis

24.0

#### **DIGITAL ADVANCED**

#### **Creative**

**Natural Things** 

1ST Rainforest

# **Ribbon Winners**

#### Results of the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

1ST 2ND 3RD HM HM	Alluring Light Dreaming Of Nature Bricks Peggys Cove Mermaid Many Colors	Tetyana Boronylo Mike Feraco Leonie Holmes Jon Clarke Leonie Holmes	27.5 24.0 23.5 23.0 23.0	
Nature Nature				
	Osprey Feeding Booted Racket Tail Feeding Osprey With Nesting Material Bald Eagle With Fish Tree Frog In Peru Rain Forest African Fish Eagle Hunting	Michael Laezza Vincent Filteau Paul Janosi Roger Leekam Vincent Filteau Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu	27.5 26.5 26.0 25.5 24.5 24.5	
Pictorial				
3RD 3RD 3RD 3RD 3RD HM	Blowing Bubbles Hagitado Olivia Morning Paddle The Accidents The Boathouse Riding Amongst The Cork Trees Lady In Red Woodford Reserve Whiskey	Mike Feraco Linda Wiesner Jon Clarke Roger Leekam Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu Adela Tivadar Linda Wiesner Jon Clarke Mike Feraco	26.5 25.5 25.5 25.5 25.5 25.5 25.0 25.0	
1ST 2ND 3RD HM HM	Arches Damselfly On The Petal Pelican Preening Wary Chipmunk Drift Wood	Al Tilson Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu Michael Laezza Stephen Balke Al Tilson	26.0 25.0 24.0 23.0 23.0	

## Current Month Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

#### **DIGITAL ENTRANT**

Jaroslaw Molga	68.0
Jim Prieur	68.0
John (Giovanni) Colo	67.5
Michael Lemiski	65.5
Alexei Boulkanov	64.5
Susan Robertson	64.5
Rick Smith	63.0
Cid Negri	62.5
Evarist DSouza	62.0
Margaret Kwan	61.0
Diane Pezzini	61.0
Pat Donaldson	60.5
Sang S. Duong	56.0
Hilary Ottley	42.5

#### **DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE**

Vida Tirilis	70.0
Barbara Stephen	68.0
Corinne Baron	63.5
Sorin Alb	61.0
Barbara Kell	60.0
David Jackman	58.0
Janice Perkins	58.0
Headley Brown	56.5

### **DIGITAL ADVANCED**

Mike Feraco	75.5
Michael Laezza	75.5
Sandy (Yan Hua) Lu	75.0
Linda Wiesner	75.0
Vincent Filteau	74.5
Jon Clarke	73.5
Paul Janosi	72.5
Roger Leekam	71.0
Al Tilson	71.0
Adela Tivadar	71.0
Lori Metcalfe	69.0
Eros Fiacconi	68.5
Joe DiLecce	67.0
Sophie Matta	67.0
Gordon Chu	66.5
Mark Fenton	66.5
Leonie Holmes	66.5



Results for the 4th Competition May 07, 2020

### **DIGITAL ADVANCED**

65.0
65.0
64.5
64.5
64.0
63.5
63.5
63.0
61.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
58.0
57.5
57.5